R
a
c
k
 S
y
s
te
m
s
2
7
2
Rack Systems
Part Number Finish Description Weight
R8400-06 Black 6U Frame 10.5Kg/23.15Lb
R8400-08 Black 8U Frame 14Kg/30.86Lb
R8400-10 Black 10U Frame 15.5Kg/34.17Lb
R8400-12 Black 12U Frame 17Kg/37.48Lb
R8400-12-300K Black
12U Frame - 300mm/ 11.8"
Deep
10Kg/22.05Lb
R8400-16 Black 16U Frame 21Kg/46.3Lb
R8400-20 Black 20U Frame 25Kg/55.12Lb
R8400-24 Black 24U Frame 29Kg/63.93Lb
R8400-28 Black 28U Frame 33Kg/72.75Lb
R8400-35 Black 35U Frame 37.5Kg/82.67Lb
R8400 Flat Pack Rack System
Flat Pack Rack System. Use R0856K for Rack Shelf Support.
Add G to Part Number for Light Grey (RAL7035).
Suitable fasteners for racking equipment are S1170, S1045k & S1941 or S1940.
Can be fitted with Castors or M8 Adjuster Feet (not included).
For Light Duty, Use R8480 Castor set, for Larger Systems use W0990/80,
W0985/80 or W9000, W9008 Castors.
Material: Steel
Part Number Finish Height (X) Weight
R8500-06 Black 6U Frame 320.1mm/ 12.6" 10.5Kg/23.15Lb
R8500-08 Black 8U Frame 409.0mm/ 16.1" 14Kg/30.86Lb
R8500-10 Black 10U Frame 497.9mm/ 19.6" 15.5Kg/34.17Lb
R8500-12 Black 12U Frame 586.8mm/ 23.1" 17Kg/37.48Lb
R8500-16 Black 16U Frame 765.6mm/ 30.1" 21Kg/46.3Lb
R8500-20 Black 20U Frame 0.9424m/ 3ft 1" 25Kg/55.12Lb
R8500-24 Black 24U Frame 1.1202m/ 3ft 8" 29Kg/63.93Lb
R8500-28 Black 28U Frame 1.268m/ 4ft 2" 33Kg/72.75Lb
R8500-35 Black 35U Frame 1.5792m/ 5ft 2" 37.5Kg/82.67Lb
R8500 Flat Pack Rack System
Flat Pack Rack System, with 10/32 UNF Tapped Rail.
Use R0856K for Rack Shelf Support.
Add G to Part Number for Light Grey (RAL7035).
Suitable fasteners for racking equipment are U5200, U5205 & U5215.
Can be fitted with Castors or M8 Adjuster Feet (not included).
For Light Duty, Use R8480 Castor set, for Larger Systems use W9000, W9008
Castors.
Special Order outside USA & China
Material: Steel
R8470
Optional 10U Rack Top for R8400 Flat Pack Rack System.
Material: Steel
Part Number Description
R8470
R8480
4 Pcs. Castor Set for R8400 Flat Pack Rack System.
Maximum static load is 50Kg/110.23Lb per Castor.
Material: Steel
Part Number Description
R8480